Docket No: 14920-003001

CH \$115.00 061050 1509569

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

commissioner for Trademarks: Please record the attached copies of an original document.									
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):								
ALLNET COMMUNICATION SERVICES, INC.	FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES, INC.								
☐ Individual(s)	30300 Telegraph Road, Bingham Farms								
☐ Association	Michigan 48025								
☐ General Partnership									
☐ Limited Partnership	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship								
	Association								
□ Other	General Partnership								
Additional name(s) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Limited Partnership								
	□ Corporation—State Michigan								
3. Nature of conveyance:	Other								
☐ Assignment									
☐ Merger	If the assignee is not domiciled in the United								
Security Agreement	States, a domestic representative designation is								
⊠ Change of Name	attached. □ Yes ⊠ No								
☐ Other:									
Execution Date: November 13, 1995	Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No								
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):									
A. Trademark Application No(s).:	B; Trademark No(s).:								
,	SEE SCHEDULE ATTACHED								
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yeş ☒ No									
 Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4								
RICHARD P. FERRARA	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$115								
Fish & Richardson P.C.	Enclosed X Authorized to charge Deposit Account.								
45 Rockefeller Plaza, Suite 2800									
New York, New York 10111	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050								
	Please apply any additionally charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.								
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE								
a Quarter stand Signature. To the heat of my knowledge ar	nd belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and								
the attached is a true copy of the original document.	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,								
	A &								
V ρ α	L. Feliara September 22, 2003								
Richard P. Ferrara	/ · / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /								
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date								
	al number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5								
1 Ota	at number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and commons of								

30162575.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002726 FRAME: 0478

© \CT!VE TR	ω \CTIVE TRADEMARKS OWNED BY ALLNET COMMUNICATION SERVICES, INC.	ET COMMU	VICATION SERVIO	CES, INC.			
© MATTER#	MARK	FILED	APPL#		PRINTED ON: 09/16/2003 REG#	STATUS	CLASS
PAGE JNITED STATES	TATES						
I/A	ALC (STYLIZED)	12/23/1987	73/702,568	10/18/1988	1,509,569	REGISTERED	38
l/A	ALLNET	11/14/1983	11/14/1983 73/452,856	09/18/1984	1,296,935	REGISTERED	3 8
1 \$	MAXCESS	12/28/1987	73/703,070	01/31/1989	1,522,925	REGISTERED	<u> </u>
+212258229 }	(NSTANTLINE 800	04/25/1988	73/724, 107	02/07/1989	1,523,829	REGISTERED	చ్ల
: +212							

ΙD

TRADEMARK REEL: 002726 FRAME: 0479



Lansing, Michigan

This is to Certify that the Annexed copy has been compared by me with the record on file in this Department and that the same is a true copy thereof.

> In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 13th day of November, 1995.

Corporation & SecurTRADEMARK

REEL: 002728 FRAME: 0480

NOV 1 3 1995	
djusted per henl	FILED
PH. 517-663-2525 Ref # 5557 Attn: Cheryl J. Bixby MICHIGAN RUNNER SERVICE P.O. Box 266 Eaton Rapids, MI. 48827-0266	JOY 13 1995 JECHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Sip Code
Document will be returned to the name and address yo	EFFECTIVE DATE:

(Please read information and instructions on the last page)

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972 (profit corporations), Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), the undersigned corporation executes the following Certificate:

The identification number assign	ed by the Bureau is:	432-546
3. The location of the registered of	fice is:	
30800 Telegraph Pa	Bingham Farms	Michigan 4 8035 4510
(Street Address)	(City)	(ZIP Code)

	Marie Control	<u>and the second </u>				
4 Article onc		hereby amended to read as follows:				
1. The name of the corpo	ration shall be FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS S.					
Marina Marina de Caralle de Caral						
केंद्रका कुराउद्यक्षित्रकार । इन्हेंद्रिक्ष सम्प्रदेश होता ।	in the second se	्या विशेष्ट स्थाप १ १५ मा प्रसंस्था <mark>स्थापको</mark> स्थास्त्रपुर्वा कर्त				
SEAL APPEARS ONLY C	ON ORIGINAL	TRADEMARK REEL: 002726 FRAME: 0481				

5.	INCO	RPORATO	CTION (a) : R(S) BEFO OMPLETE	RE THE FI	IRST MEE	TING O	F THE BO	ARD OF	E UNANI DIRECTO	IMOUS COI ORS OR TR	NSENT C USTEES:	F THE T
	a. 🔲	The fore	going ame	endment to	the Artic	les of l	ncorporat	tion was d	duly ado	pted on the	÷	day
		of the una Trustees	rimous coi	, 19, in accordance with the provisions of the Act but sometimes are the incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of Directors or								ne Act by ors or
							•	.'				
		3	signed this		day of				, 19_			
								•				
			(Sig	naturo)	-	<u> </u>	·		(5)	ignature)		
			(Type or E	rint Namo)	<u>.</u>	 .	- <u> </u>	<u> </u>	(Tomas -	e Print Name)		
										-	•	
					•		-	<u> </u>				
		-	(Sig	naturoj		•			(Si	ignature)		·
		.	_		41		San San Green					
		:5,	(Туре ог	Print Name)	**** *** ₁	<u>(4) -</u> -	= 		(Type o	or Print Namo)		
		profit co vote of t necessar was duly corporat was duly minimun	/ adopted in adopted ion is a no	in accorda or by the rs if a non ere cast in by the wri nprofit cor by the wir of votes re	nce with a vote of the profit corp favor of itten conse poration of tten conse	Section e share coration the ame ent of a organize ent of t status	611(2) of holders of organize endment. Ill directored on a not he sharely in according to the control of the c	of the Act or member of on a no or pursuar onstock d nolders or lance with	by the versif a no onstock of the Section of the Section	s having no 407(1) an	sharehold coration, basis. The f the Act of less the d (2) of the	ders if a or by the The and the and the the Act if a
	Þ	holders the shar Incorpor	who have eholders o ation.) y adopted ith section	not conser r members by:the wri n 407(3) o	nted in wr s is permit itten cons f the Act	iting ha ted onli ent of a if a non	s been g y if such all the sha aprofit co	iven. (No provision areholders poration,	te: Writ appears or mem or Secti	n. Written of the consension the Articological the Articological the consension of the consension that consension the consension the consension the consension the consension that consension the consens	t by less des of d to vote	than all of
			Sign	ed this \mathcal{I}	<i>±h</i> da	ay of	nrv	<u>embe</u>	2	_, 19 <u>95</u>	<u>-</u>	
- 4			Ву	M.	(Only Signato	no of Prosic	dent, Vice-Pre	eldent, Chairp	ofžan, or Vie	co-Chairperson)		• •

...